
 

BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB 
2018- 19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 
Oct 6 Saturday Car Wash 

Kleb 8-12 
 

Oct.18 Thursday Orientation & Booster Club Meeting 
Main Gym (Guardians and Teams) 
6-8 pm 

 
Oct. 20 Saturday Team Bonding- KHS Gymnasium  

9-12 all levels 
 
Nov. 5 Monday Team Photos – Wade’s Photo  
                                               1:30 pm - 4:00 pm in Main Gym 
 
Nov. 7 Wednesday Meet The Bearkats (hosted by Girls)  
 7:00 pm  
 
Nov. 16 Friday Sponsorship packets Due 
 
Nov. 27 Tuesday Kleb Middle school night 
 
Dec. TBA Christmas Party 

Time TBA Cole’s House 
 
Jan. 11           Friday Faculty Appreciation Night 
 
Jan. 25 Friday Breast Cancer Awareness - Klein Collins 

Partners with Klein Collins 
 
Jan. 29 Tuesday Parent Appreciation Night 

 
Feb 5 Tuesday Senior Night – Poster Display 
 
March 3 Sunday    ​Basketball Banquet 

 ​7:00 pm Carlton Woods  



 
 

 
 
 


